COMPETITION Bank & TRusT

2024 H|'Q H}IEQ [ARmers & IEercHANTS
Semifinal/Final Scores L[!h

UNIVERSITY of WISCONSIN

GREEN BAY

Marinette Campus

Date Location/Host School Score Opponent #2 Opponent #3
Semifinal  I]») TBD TBD TBD
Final TBD TBD TBD TBD
Final TBD TBD TBD TBD

Finalists

e
0
0
0
0
0




